
M E N U



Olives (Cocktail, Pitted or Kalamata)

Tête de Moine cheese flower Bravas with jamón ibérico shavings 

Crisps

Olives (Cocktail, Pitted or Kalamata)

Bravas with jamón ibérico shavings (bellota shavings + 2€)

Spanish omelette with jamón ibérico shavings (bellota shavings + 2€)

Russian salad (virutas ibéricas +2€)

Cured sheep cheese tapa

Tête de Moine cheese flower

Hand-carved jamón ibérico cubes

1,90€

3,20€

8,50€

5,95€

6,50€

4,95€

3,20€

8,50€

FINGER FOOD

Spanish omelette with jamón ibérico shavings



Jamón Enrique Tomás    with cured sheep’s cheese

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás Gourmet cheese assortment

Iberian bellota premium cured meats assortment

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás

Jamón Enrique Tomás    with cured sheep’s cheese

Iberian bellota premium cured meats assortment

Gourmet cheese assortment

Coca bread with tomato and olive oil

Picos sevillanos

PORTION 1/2 PORTION

22,80€

16,80€

16,80€

12,00€

1,95€

1,50€

12,80€

-

-

6,50€

-

-



+1,00€ Supplement for brie or manchego cheese

Jamón ibérico shavings Enrique Tomás 

Jamón ibérico shavings Enrique Tomás

9,80€

6,35€

4,25€

5,90€

Green salad with local grown ingredients: Lettuce, tomato, carrot and onion

Caprese salad

Montanera salad: Letucce, goat’s cheese, red fruits syrup, tomato, jamón

ibérico shavings and walnuts

Gazpacho with jamón ibérico shavings and croutons

5,90€

8,80€

9,50€

5,90 €

SALADS

Montanera saladCaprese salad

Thin cereal baguette with jamón ibérico shavings Enrique Tomás

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás

Hand-carved lomo de bellota Enrique Tomás    

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

THIN CEREAL BAGUETTE



Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás     premium

Paleta Enrique Tomás

Paleta Enrique Tomás    premium 

Paleta Enrique Tomás

Lomo de bellota Enrique Tomás

Cured sheep cheese

Longaniza

Chorizo de bellota

Salchichón de bellota

Spanish omelette

Veggie with tuna

Lomo ibérico with cured sheep cheese (hot)

Bacon duroc with cured sheep cheese (hot)

Truffled bikini with jamón ibérico shavings (hot)

Change to a seeded bread or mollete bread for +1€ *except for hot ones.

PEQUEÑOGRANDE

5,50€

4,50€

4,25€

3,90€

3,30€

3,75€

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

9,80€

8,80€

7,80€

6,50€

5,50€

6,35€

4,50€

3,50€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

6,50€

7,95€

6,50€

6,50€

SANDWICHES

Coca bread with jamón ibérico shavings and brie 
cheese

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás     premium

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás     premium

Jamón ibérico shavings with brie cheese

Lomo de bellota Enrique Tomás    

Chorizo de bellota

Cured sheep cheese

10,80€

9,80€

8,50€

7,35€

5,90€

5,50€

COCA BREAD



GLASS BOTTLE

Hacienda López de Haro Crianza (D.O.Ca La Rioja)

Bardos Roble (D.O. Ribera del Duero)

Maridaje para el jamón ibérico (D.O. Conca de Barberà)

Pruno (D.O. Ribera del Duero)

Muga Crianza (D.O.Ca. La Rioja) 

Izadi Reserva Selección (D.O.Ca La Rioja)

Menade Verdejo organic

Abadía San Campio Albariño (D.O. Rías Baixas)

Xic Rosat (D.O. Penedès)

Fino Harveys

2,90€

3,50€

3,70€

-

-

-

2,90€

-

2,90€

3,50€

11,95€

13,50€

15,50€

23,00€

23,00€

26,00€

14,00€

19,00€

10,50€

14,00€

RED WINES

WHITE AND ROSÉ WINES

JEREZ - XERRY WINES

Maridaje (D.O. Conca de Barberà) Menade Verdejo organic



Perelada Brut (D.O. Cava)

Juvé & Camps Cinta Púrpura Brut Reserva (D.O. Cava)

Agustí Torelló Brut Gran Reserva (D.O. Cava)

Gramona Imperial Brut Gran Reserva (Corpinnat)

Vermut Padró &Co. Rojo Clásico

2,90€

4,00€

-

-

3,90€

8,50€

18,00€

22,00€

33,00€

14,00€

CHAMPAGNE

VERMOUTH

* Allergen and information sheets available

Juvé & Camps Cinta Púrpura Brut Reserva 
D.O. Cava

Muga Crianza (D.O. Ca. La Rioja)

COPA BOTELLA



@enriquetomas

@enriquetomas


