
M E N U



www.enriquetomas.com



FINGER FOOD

Crisps	1,90€
Olives (Cocktail, Pitted or Kalamata)	3,20€
Bravas with jamón ibérico shavings (bellota shavings + 2€)	8,50€
Spanish omelette with jamón ibérico shavings (bellota shavings + 2€)	5,95€
Russian salad (virutas ibéricas +2€)	6,50€
Cured sheep cheese tapa	4,95€
Tête de Moine cheese flower	3,20€
Hand-carved jamón ibérico cubes ★	8,50€



Olives (Cocktail, Pitted or Kalamata)



Spanish omelette with jamón ibérico shavings



Tête de Moine cheese flower



Bravas with jamón ibérico shavings

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

	PORTION	1/2 PORTION
Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★	22,80€	12,80€
Jamón Enrique Tomás ★ with cured sheep's cheese	16,80€	-
Iberian bellota premium cured meats assortment	16,80€	-
Gourmet cheese assortment	12,00€	6,50€
Coca bread with tomato and olive oil	1,95€	-
Picos sevillanos	1,50€	-



Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★



Gourmet cheese assortment



Iberian bellota premium cured meats assortment



Jamón Enrique Tomás ★ with cured sheep's cheese

SALADS

Green salad with local grown ingredients: <i>Lettuce, tomato, carrot and onion</i>	5,90€
Caprese salad	8,80€
Montanera salad: <i>Letucce, goat's cheese, red fruits syrup, tomato, jamón ibérico shavings and walnuts</i>	9,50€
Gazpacho with jamón ibérico shavings and croutons	5,90 €



Caprese salad



Montanera salad

GLUTEN FREE BREAD



Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ☆	9,80€
Hand-carved lomo de bellota Enrique Tomás ☆	6,35€

THIN CEREAL BAGUETTE

Jamón ibérico shavings Enrique Tomás ☆	4,25€
Jamón ibérico shavings Enrique Tomás ☆	5,90€

+1,00€ Supplement for brie or manchego cheese



Thin cereal baguette with jamón ibérico shavings Enrique Tomás ☆

SANDWICHES

	GRANDE	PEQUEÑO
Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★	9,80€	5,50€
Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★ premium	8,80€	4,50€
Paleta Enrique Tomás ★	7,80€	4,25€
Paleta Enrique Tomás ★ premium	6,50€	3,90€
Paleta Enrique Tomás ☆	5,50€	3,30€
Lomo de bellota Enrique Tomás ★	6,35€	3,75€
Cured sheep cheese	4,50€	-
Longaniza	3,50€	-
Chorizo de bellota	4,90€	-
Salchichón de bellota	4,90€	-
Spanish omelette	4,90€	-
Veggie with tuna	6,50€	-
Lomo ibérico with cured sheep cheese (hot)	7,95€	-
Bacon duroc with cured sheep cheese (hot)	6,50€	-
Truffled bikini with jamón ibérico shavings (hot)	6,50€	-

*Change to a seeded bread or mollete bread for +1€ *except for hot ones.*

COCA BREAD

Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★	10,80€
Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★ premium	9,80€
Jamón ibérico shavings with brie cheese	8,50€
Lomo de bellota Enrique Tomás ★	7,35€
Chorizo de bellota	5,90€
Cured sheep cheese	5,50€



Hand-carved jamón Enrique Tomás ★ premium



Coca bread with jamón ibérico shavings and brie cheese

RED WINES

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Hacienda López de Haro Crianza (D.O.Ca La Rioja)	2,90€	11,95€
Bardos Roble (D.O. Ribera del Duero)	3,50€	13,50€
Maridaje <i>para el jamón ibérico</i> (D.O. Conca de Barberà)	3,70€	15,50€
Pruno (D.O. Ribera del Duero)	-	23,00€
Muga Crianza (D.O.Ca. La Rioja)	-	23,00€
Izadi Reserva Selección (D.O.Ca La Rioja)	-	26,00€

WHITE AND ROSÉ WINES

Menade Verdejo organic	2,90€	14,00€
Abadía San Campio Albariño (D.O. Rías Baixas)	-	19,00€
Xic Rosat (D.O. Penedès)	2,90€	10,50€

JEREZ - XERRY WINES

Fino Harveys	3,50€	14,00€
--------------	-------	--------



Maridaje (D.O. Conca de Barberà)



Menade Verdejo organic

CHAMPAGNE

	COPA	BOTELLA
Perelada Brut (D.O. Cava)	2,90€	8,50€
Juvé & Camps Cinta Púrpura Brut Reserva (D.O. Cava)	4,00€	18,00€
Agustí Torelló Brut Gran Reserva (D.O. Cava)	-	22,00€
Gramona Imperial Brut Gran Reserva (Corpinnat)	-	33,00€

VERMOUTH

Vermut Padró &Co. Rojo Clásico	3,90€	14,00€
--------------------------------	-------	--------



Muga Crianza (D.O. Ca. La Rioja)



Juvé & Camps Cinta Púrpura Brut Reserva
D.O. Cava



www.enriquetomas.com



f @enriquetomas